
Clippers - Coach Fernando Bucks - Coach Omar  Warriors  - Coach Juvie

Sixers - Coach Mikkaella Lakers - Coach Morgan Celtics - Coach Neal

Home Away Home Away

6:00pm Lakers vs Clippers 6:00pm Celtics vs Bucks
7:00pm Warriors vs Celtics
8:00pm Sixers vs Bucks

8:00pm Celtics vs Warriors

6:00pm Celtics vs Sixers
7:00pm Bucks vs Clippers
8:00pm Lakers vs Warriors 6:00pm Sixers vs Celtics

7:00pm Clippers vs Bucks
8:00pm Warriors vs Lakers

6:00pm Sixers vs Lakers

6:00pm Lakers vs Sixers

6:00pm Warriors vs Sixers
7:00pm Bucks vs Lakers
8:00pm Clippers vs Celtics 8:00pm Bucks vs Blazers

6:00pm Clippers vs Warriors 6:00pm Sixers vs Warriors
7:00pm Celtics vs Clippers
8:00pm Lakers vs Bucks

6:00pm Lakers vs Celtics
7:00pm Warriors vs Bucks
8:00pm Sixers vs Clippers 6:00pm Warriors vs Clippers

On The Back
Too

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

Friday, February 9, 2024

Friday, February 16, 2024

Friday, January 19, 2024

Wednesday, January 17, 2024

Wednesday, January 31, 2024

Wednesday, February 7, 2024

Friday, January 26, 2024

Wednesday, January 24, 2024

Wednesday, February 14, 2024

Friday, February 2, 2024

Monday, February 5, 2024

Monday, February 12, 2024

CITY OF LOS ANGELES | DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS | METRO REGION |NORTH DISTRICT 

YOUTH WINTER BASKETBALL 2024
Majors

YOSEMITE RECREATION CENTER
1840 YOSEMITE DRIVE, LOS ANGELES, CA 90041    PHONE (323) 257-1644       EMAIL: Yosemitepark.Recreationcenter@lacity.org

Website: www.laparks.org/reccenter/yosemite

Picture Day February 10, 2024
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6:00pm Clippers vs Sixers 7:00pm 1st place vs 4th place
7:00pm Celtics vs Lakers 8:00pm 2nd place vs 3rd place
8:00pm Bucks vs Warriors

6:00pm W (1st vs 4th) vs W (2nd vs 3rd)
6:00pm Bucks vs Celtics

8:00pm Clippers vs Lakers
Monday, February 26, 2024

Friday, February 23, 2024

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Wednesday, February 28, 2024 - Play - Off

Friday, March 1, 2024 - Championship


